Slalom Women

Ski Race Results
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GATES/DIR CHANGES 50/(49) 42/(39)
START TIME 10.45 23.45
WEATHER: SNOW/RAIN SNOW: SOFT TEMP. S 1:¢F
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 133.34 S T T R T PR R e T e
PL 5T USSA COMPETITOR----—————————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr  Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 6 A6205488 Lundgren, Amanda USA/98  48.44  45.97 1:34.41
2 5 AB042253 Bates, Quincy USA/98 50.25 46.98 1:37.23
3 8 A6203376 Carlisle, Frances Ruth  USA/98 50.54 48.65 1:39.19
4 2 A6207450 Leach, Morgan UsA/98 52.38 47 .44 1:39.82
5 4 A6288912 Lukes, Hannah Usa/98 54.83  45.38 1:40.21
6 13 A6308025 Chapman, Dorothy UsA/99 53.91 49.95 1:43.86
7 15 A6435888 Balstad, Laurinne UsA/99 58.30 e s B i
8 1 A6019251 Hiley, Alexandra USA/95 ST 0 54.23 1:51.98
9 16 A6476534 Hermann, Dunya USA/97 59.13 53.68 1:52.81
10 10 A6398659 Gregg, Jessica Usa/99 1:01.05 55.79 1:56.84
11 12 A6122568 willson, Roan USA/99 1:02.60 54.66 1:57.26
12 7 A6261919 Lane, Margo USA/98 47.82 1:09.76 1:57.58
13 14 A6378148 Jones, Sabrina USA/00 1:08.74 1:02.21 2:10.95
14 19 A6406403 Thompson, Sally usa/01 59.65 1:19.35 2:19.00
15 3 A6346884 short, Madilyn USA/98 1:11.55 1:10.45 2:22.00
Slalom Men
GATES,/DIR CHANGES 42/(39) 50/(49)
START TIME 11.15 13.00
WEATHER: SNOW/RAIN SNOW: SOFT TEMP. S
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 148.12
PL ST USSA COMPETITOR---——--———=——————————— TIME TIME
Nr  Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
1 11 A6201347 Mashburn, Garrett USA/98 40. 36 45.81
2 3 A5994454 Greenough, Joseph Usa/96  44.54  48.92
3 8 A6054035 Cummins, Christopher Usa/95 47.01 50.90
4 7 A6155196 Ingrim, william Usa/97 44.16 34.74
5 4 A6297511 Mapes, Taylor USA/98 47.50 52.33
6 19 A6306579 Davies, Ronan Usa/00  49.84 53.98
i 1 A6205918 Howard, Riley UsA/97 46.88 1:03.93
8 20 Ae017065 Evanger, Jacob Usa/99 53.23 57.93
9 10 A6207773 Dunn, Tyler Usa/97 45.97 1:10.04
10 12 A6481327 Madrid, London Usa/00 57.85 1:07.36
DID NOT START 1st RUN
Kinder Kombi Women
NUMBER OF GATES 46 16
START TIME 1015 1145
WEATHER: SNOW/RAIN SNOwW: SOFT TEMP. 5 2E F
PL ST USSA COMPET LTOR === srs oo TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 10 A6261919 Lane, Margo UsA/98 43.35 A3 Ff A:27.:42
2 3 Ab6205488 Lundgren, Amanda UsA/98  43.44  43.85 1:27.29
3 8 AB042253 Bates, Quincy usa/98 42.59 46.77 1:29.36
4 7 AB203376 Carlisle, Frances Ruth USA/98 46.22 45.40 1:31.62
5 12 A6346884 Short, Madilyn UsA/98 45.64 S50 1536 20
6 19 A6308025 Chapman, Dorothy UsSA/99  48.40 48.56 1:36.96
7 17 A6406403 Thompson, Sally usa/01 50.79 50.75 1:41.54
8 9 A6019251 Hiley, Alexandra UsA/95 51.68 51.81 1:43.49
9 16 A6122568 willson, Roan UsA/99 51.19 53.00 1:44.25
10 11 Ab476534 Hermann, Dunya USA/97 53.09 54 A7 247 X6
11 4 A6482119 Muller, Jeanne Lin USA/98 53.87 S50 42596
12 5 AB6288912 Lukes, Hannah UsA/98 5031, 53.34 1:52.65
13 13 A6315464 Howard, Clare usa/00 5631 ab g A o53 05
14 20 A6435888 Balstad, Laurinne USA/99 51.82 1:01.86 1:53.68
s 2 A6207450 Leach, Morgan USA/98 59.04 55.85 1:54.89
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Kinder Kombi Men

NUMBER OF GATES 46
START TIME

WEATHER: SNOW/RAIN

10.45
SNOW: SOFT

PL ST
Nr

1 2
2 11
310
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USSA
Nr

A5987011
A5994454
AB155196
AB297511
A6054035
A6205918
A6306579
A5895990
A6295763
AB375715
A6207773
A6017065
A6411492
Ab424471
Ab481327

COMPETITOR---------==--~

SURNAME+NAME

Kelly, Shane
Greenough, Joseph
Ingrim, wWilliam
Mapes, Taylor
Cummins, Christopher
Howard, Riley
Davies, Ronan
Harrah, Daniel
Henderson, Jim
weldon, Tyler
bunn, Tyler
Evanger, Jacob
Burris, Zachary
whitney, James
Madrid, London

Giant Slalom Ladies

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME

WEATHER: SNOW/RAIN
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USS5A
Nr

Ab288912
AbB261919
AB203376
AB205488
AB156715
AB207450
AB042253
AD346884
A6406403
AB019251
AB122568
A5996012
AbB482119

38/(35)
10.45

COMPETITOR-———-——————-

SURNAME+NAME

Lukes, Hannah
Lane, Margo

Carlisle, Frances Ruth

Lundgren, Amanda
weller, Ashlee
Leach, Morgan
Bates, Quincy
Short, Madilyn
Thompson, Sally
Hiley, Alexandra
willson, Roan
Eason, Ali

Muller, Jeanne Lin

Giant Slalom Men

GATES/DIR CHANGES 38/(35)
START TIME 1115

WEATHER: SNOW/RAIN

USSA
Nr

AB201347
A6205918
AB207773
AB155196
A5994454
A5895990
AB297511
AB306579
AB295763
AB375715
AB017065
Ab481264
Ab424471
AB346897

COMPETITOR---------=-=--

SURNAME+NAME

Mashburn, Garrett
Howard, Riley
Dunn, Tyler
Ingrim, William
Greenough, Joseph
Harrah, Daniel
Mapes, Taylor
Davies, Ronan
Henderson, Jim
weldon, Tyler
Evanger, Jacob
Marnon, Jake
whitney, James
Teders, Ian

SNOW: MEDIUM
UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 112.93

SNOW: MEDIUM
UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 164.66

46
1145
TEMP., 52 2C€ Ex 2C
——————— TIME TIME TOTAL
NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
USA/97  43.85 44.73 1:28.58
USA/96 43.93 45.81 1:29.74
USA/97  45.65 47.01 1:32.66
USA/98 47.11  49.40 1:36.51
USA/95 47.71 006 A 3rerd
USA/97  51.95 45.91 1:37.86
USA/00 49.16 49.03 1:38.19
USA/57  49.97 50.76 1:40.73
USA/97  50.74 50.08 1:40.82
USA/01  53.10 50.68 1:43.78
USA/97  44.19 1:01.73 1:45.92
USA/99  54.59 54.04 1:48.63
USA/98 1:02.39 51.89 1:54.28
USA/00  58.46 58.42 1:56.88
USA/00 57.70 59.40 1:57.10
35/(33)
13.45
TEMP.. 55 4. C EE ¢
F=880
————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
USA/98 1:00.07 1:01.11 2:01.18 0.00
USA/98 59.66 1:02.31 2:01.97 5.74
USA/98 1:00.11 1:02.47 2:02.58 10.17
USA/98 1:00.48 1:02.44 2:02.92 12.64
USA/97 1:01.86 1:01.10 2:02.96 12934
USA/98 1:01.92 1:05.45 2:07.37 44 _95
USA/98 1:04.20 1:04.51 2:08.71 54.68
USA/98 1:07.41 1:04.88 2:12.29 80.68
usa/01 1:07.42 1:08.45 2:15.87 106.68
UsA/95 1:07.37 1:09.68 2:17.05 115.25
UsA/99 1:10.64 1:13.04 2:23.68 163.39
USA/95 1:12.82 1:14.09 2:26.91 186.85
USA/98 1:15.64 1:20.67 2:36.31 255.11
35/(33)
14.15
TENMP.. S =1 € Fz =€
F=880
——————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
USA/98 58.10 59.50 1:57.60 0.00
USA/97 1:00.76 1:02.42 2:03.18 41.76
USA/97 1:01.96 1:02.10 2:04.06  48.34
Usa/97 1:01.15 1:02.98 2:04.13  48.86
USA/96 1:03.09 1:03.15 2:06.24  64.65
usa/57 1:05.32 1:06.00 2:11.32 102.67
USA/98 1:05.78 1:05.58 2:11.36 102.97
USA/00 1:06.23 1:06.60 2:12.83 113.97
UsA/97 1:06.37 1:07.92 2:14.29 124.89
USA/01 1:09.89 1:09.69 2:19.58 164.48
Usa/99 1:13.88 1:13.06 2:26.94 219.55
USA/00 1:13.44 1:18.15 2:31.59 254.35
USA/00 1:16.78 1:25.99 2:42.77 338.01
USA/98 1:20.52 1:22.91 2:43.43 342.95



